Domestic Fees

Program

Accounting and Finance

Computerised Business Applications

Office Administration

Medical Dental Applications

Medical Dental Accounting Administration

Medical Dental Office Administration

Medical Dental Office Management

Community Support Worker

Community Support Worker - Personal Support

Community Support Worker - Community Mental Health
Community Support Worker - Education Assistant

Community Support Worker - Education Assistant & Community Mental Health
Community Support Worker - Personal Support & Mental Health
Health Care Assistant

Dental Assistant Level Il

Practical Nurse Access

Practical Nurse Generic

Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding
Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding with Accounting Finance

International Fees

Program

Office Administration

Medical Dental Office Administration

Medical Dental Office Management

Community Support Worker

Health Care Assistant

Dental Assistant Level Il

Practical Nurse Generic

Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding
Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding with Accounting Finance

Application Fee Tuition Texts & Supplies Fees
$75.00 S 5,408.21 S 424.05 S -
$75.00 S 5,408.21 S 321.02 S -
$75.00 S 9,741.41 S 745.05 S -
$75.00 $10,392.91 S 822.65 S -
$75.00 $14,377.71 S 1,246.70 §$ -
$75.00 $14,377.71 S 1,143.67 S -
$75.00 $19,004.37 S 1,567.72 § -
$75.00 $17,725.67 S 887.77 S 28.00
$75.00 S 6,887.10 S 712.63 S 28.00
$75.00 S 6,812.10 S 621.66 S 28.00
$75.00 S 6,812.10 S 533.24 S 28.00
$75.00 $12,280.18 S 718.48 S 28.00
$75.00 $12,355.18 S 791.25 S 28.00
$75.00 $10,887.57 S 557.57 S 28.00
$75.00 $19,444.44 S 1,482.65 S§ 28.00
$75.00 $28,947.41 S 3,025.00 S 28.00
$75.00 $34,554.42 S 3,025.00 $ 28.00
$75.00 $13,123.09 S 3,611.54 S -
$75.00 $15,961.61 S 4,035.59 $ -

Application Fee Tuition Texts & Supplies Fees
$350.00 $14,076.72 S 745.05 S 180.00
$350.00 $20,712.49 S 1,143.67 S 180.00
$350.00 $27,369.17 S 1,567.72 $ 180.00
$350.00 $27,075.52 S 887.77 S 208.00
$350.00 $16,346.07 S 557.57 S 208.00
$350.00 $27,751.41 S 1,482.65 S 208.00
$350.00 $48,480.48 S 3,025.00 $ 208.00
$350.00 $18,966.58 S 3,611.54 S 180.00
$350.00 $23,733.71 S 4,035.59 S 180.00

Taxes
21.20
16.05
37.25
42.53
63.74
58.58
79.79
45.79
37.03
32.48
28.06
37.32
40.96
46.22

$125.93

$191.85
$191.85
$236.51
$257.71
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Bursarys
1,000.00

1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00

3,500.00
3,500.00

1,000.00
3,500.00

Bursarys
2,000.00

1,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
3,500.00

Total
$4,928.46
$4,820.28
$8,598.71
$10,333.09
$14,763.15
$14,654.96
$17,226.88
$15,262.23

$7,739.76

$7,569.24

$7,476.40
$13,138.98
$13,290.39

$8,094.36
$17,656.02
$32,267.26
$37,874.27
$16,046.14
$16,829.91

Total
$13,389.02
$21,444.74
$26,046.68
$25,067.08
$14,007.86
$26,417.99
$52,255.33
$22,344.63
$25,057.01



