Domestic F	ees
------------	-----

<u>Program</u>	Application Fee	<u>Tuition</u>	Texts & Supplies	<u>Fees</u>	<u>Taxes</u>	1	<u>Bursarys</u>	<u>Total</u>
Accounting and Finance	\$75.00	\$ 5,408.21	\$ 424.05	\$ -	\$ 21.20	-\$	1,000.00	\$4,928.46
Computerised Business Applications	\$75.00	\$ 5,408.21	\$ 321.02	\$ -	\$ 16.05	-\$	1,000.00	\$4,820.28
Office Administration	\$75.00	\$ 9,741.41	\$ 745.05	\$ -	\$ 37.25	-\$	2,000.00	\$8,598.71
Medical Dental Applications	\$75.00	\$10,392.91	\$ 822.65	\$ -	\$ 42.53	-\$	1,000.00	\$10,333.09
Medical Dental Accounting Administration	\$75.00	\$ 14,377.71	\$ 1,246.70	\$ -	\$ 63.74	-\$	1,000.00	\$14,763.15
Medical Dental Office Administration	\$75.00	\$ 14,377.71	\$ 1,143.67	\$ -	\$ 58.58	-\$	1,000.00	\$14,654.96
Medical Dental Office Management	\$75.00	\$ 19,004.37	\$ 1,567.72	\$ -	\$ 79.79	-\$	3,500.00	\$17,226.88
Community Support Worker	\$75.00	\$ 17,725.67	\$ 887.77	\$ 28.00	\$ 45.79	-\$	3,500.00	\$15,262.23
Community Support Worker - Personal Support	\$75.00	\$ 6,887.10	\$ 712.63	\$ 28.00	\$ 37.03	\$	-	\$7,739.76
Community Support Worker - Community Mental Health	\$75.00	\$ 6,812.10	\$ 621.66	\$ 28.00	\$ 32.48	\$	-	\$7,569.24
Community Support Worker - Education Assistant	\$75.00	\$ 6,812.10	\$ 533.24	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.06	\$	-	\$7,476.40
Community Support Worker - Education Assistant & Community Mental Health	\$75.00	\$12,280.18	\$ 718.48	\$ 28.00	\$ 37.32	\$	-	\$13,138.98
Community Support Worker - Personal Support & Mental Health	\$75.00	\$ 12,355.18	\$ 791.25	\$ 28.00	\$ 40.96	\$	-	\$13,290.39
Health Care Assistant	\$75.00	\$ 10,887.57	\$ 557.57	\$ 28.00	\$ 46.22	-\$	3,500.00	\$8,094.36
Dental Assistant Level II	\$75.00	\$ 19,444.44	\$ 1,482.65	\$ 28.00	\$ 125.93	-\$	3,500.00	\$17,656.02
Practical Nurse Access	\$75.00	\$ 28,947.41	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 191.85	\$	-	\$32,267.26
Practical Nurse Generic	\$75.00	\$ 34,554.42	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 191.85	\$	-	\$37,874.27
Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding	\$75.00	\$ 13,123.09	\$ 3,611.54	\$ -	\$ 236.51	-\$	1,000.00	\$16,046.14
Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding with Accounting Finance	\$75.00	\$ 15,961.61	\$ 4,035.59	\$ -	\$ 257.71	-\$	3,500.00	\$16,829.91

International Fees

<u>Program</u>	Application Fee	<u>Tuition</u>	Texts & Supplies	<u>Fees</u>	<u>Taxes</u>	Bursarys	<u>Total</u>
Office Administration	\$350.00	\$ 14,076.72	\$ 745.05	\$ 180.00	\$ 37.25	\$ 2,000.00	\$13,389.02
Medical Dental Office Administration	\$350.00	\$ 20,712.49	\$ 1,143.67	\$ 180.00	\$ 58.58	\$ 1,000.00	\$21,444.74
Medical Dental Office Management	\$350.00	\$ 27,369.17	\$ 1,567.72	\$ 180.00	\$ 79.79	<i>\$ 3,500.00</i>	\$26,046.68
Community Support Worker	\$350.00	\$ 27,075.52	\$ 887.77	\$ 208.00	\$ 45.79	<i>\$ 3,500.00</i>	\$25,067.08
Health Care Assistant	\$350.00	\$ 16,346.07	\$ 557.57	\$ 208.00	\$ 46.22	<i>\$ 3,500.00</i>	\$14,007.86
Dental Assistant Level II	\$350.00	\$ 27,751.41	\$ 1,482.65	\$ 208.00	\$ 125.93	<i>\$ 3,500.00</i>	\$26,417.99
Practical Nurse Generic	\$350.00	\$ 48,480.48	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 191.85	\$ -	\$52,255.33
Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding	\$350.00	\$ 18,966.58	\$ 3,611.54	\$ 180.00	\$ 236.51	\$ 1,000.00	\$22,344.63
Advanced International Trade Management & Freight Forwarding with Accounting Finance	\$350.00	\$ 23,733.71	\$ 4,035.59	\$ 180.00	\$ 257.71	<i>-\$ 3,500.00</i>	\$25,057.01